clas

GRAND PRIX DE LA VILLE DE BLAGNAC

pays
BRETAGNE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

MIDI PYRENEES

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

MIDI PYRENEES

nom

GIRARD Joél
ROYERE Jean-Philippe

MARQUER Jean-Francois

TOTAL :

HOARAU Jérémy
MEYNADIER Romain
MEYNADIER Thibault

TOTAL :

ARRUEGO Stéphane
TERRASSIER Jack
BONNET Philippe
TOTAL :

BACQUET David
FABRE Jean-Philippe
MARCHIORO René
TOTAL :

LACROIX Alain
DEVANT Jean-Charles
LABARBE Bernard
TOTAL :

MASSARTIC Jean-Paul
ALLARD Jean-Bernard
COUDERC Sébastien
TOTAL :

BERHO Jean-Pierre
CAZADIS Michel
FOLTRAN Jean-Louis
TOTAL :

DELOM Alain
COMMERES Guy
DUPUY Henri

TOTAL :

r1

24
20
23
67
21
23
23
67
24
20
22
66
23
20
22
65
24
19
24
67
22
23
24
69
24
22
19
65
21
18
24

63

r2

22
21
23
66
23
25
22
70
23
21
21
65
22
23
21
66
21
21
23
65
19
22
21
62
20
22
19
61
21
23
23

67

r3

25
21
21
67
22
24
20
66
24
23
20
67
21
18
22
61
20
20
21
61
22
21
20
63
22
22
21
65
23
25
17

65

r4

25
24
20
69
23
21
23
67
21
23
19
63
23
20
21
64
18
23
21
62
21
21
20
62
22
19
18
59
20
19
20

59

r5

20
22
20
62
22
24
20
66
25
21
22
68
21
20
23
64
23
25
22
70
22
23
22
67
23
22
22
67
20
20
22

62

ré

23
23
24
70
21
21
19
61
23
21
23
67
22
25
19
66
20
25
20
65
20
21
18
59
24
22
21
67
22
20
22

64

r7

24
21
25
70
22
23
23
68
22
18
22
62
24
24
18
66
20
23
22
65
19
21
23
63
21
23
20
64
22
21
24

67

r8

21
21
23
65
23
24
20
67
23
22
18
63
22
20
23
65
19
22
21
62
22
24
22
68
24
21
19
64
21
22
21

64

total
184
173
179

536
177
185
170
532
185
169
167
521
178
170
169
517
165
178
174
517
167
176
170
513
180
173
159
512
170
168
173

511



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

MIDI PYRENEES

AQUITAINE

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

AQUITAINE

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

VILLATE Michel
LONGUEPEE Philippe
BOUTONNET Maxime
TOTAL :

BRETHES Thierry
MOKHTARI Kamel
BORDENAVE Jérome
TOTAL :

RICHARD Valentin
MATHIEU Serge
SEGUI Sébastien
TOTAL :

VERGE Michel

DE MARTIN Bertrand
SOUQUE Martial
TOTAL :

LINOL Max

LINOL Serge
THOCAVEN Dominique
TOTAL :

NAVARRO Francois
ARANDA Manel
TORRES Alfonso
TOTAL :

NABARLAS David
DEMETER Steeven
SANCHEZ Josep
TOTAL :

SALES Romain

GILI Pascal

GARCIA Michel

TOTAL :

MANNEVILLE Christophe

19
22
23
64
18
22
21
61
17
19
19
55
20
20
23
63
16
21
20
57
20
21
21
62
21
19
22
62
18
19
22

59

11

24
24
22
70
22
24
19
65
19
23
22
64
23
20
20
63
20
23
22
65
18
23
21
62
21
23
20
64
23
20
22

65

14

21
21
20
62
21
24
20
65
20
21
21
62
22
18
23
63
18
21
21
60
19
21
17
57
20
19
19
58
21
22
20

63

11

22
22
24
68
19
24
22
65
16
19
22
57
20
18
20
58
19
21
20
60
21
18
11
50
21
22
21
64
21
18
23

62

12

18
21
23
62
20
21
20
61
19
21
19
59
21
21
22
64
23
17
20
60
24
20
17
61
23
14
24
61
19
20
19

58

10

22
21
22
65
21
23
21
65
21
23
22
66
21
19
22
62
21
21
20
62
22
22
21
65
22
18
16
56
21
23
23

67

11

19
19
17
55
22
18
19
59
20
23
21
64
19
17
23
59
21
21
21
63
23
20
17
60
15
18
23

56

23
24

47

12

21
22
20
63
20
22
19
61
21
23
21
65
21
21
17
59
21
19
18
58
19
22
20
61
19
13
23

55

23
24

47

15

166
172
171
509
163
178
161
502
153
172
167
492
167
154
170
491
159
164
162
485
166
167
145
478
162
146
168
476
123
168
177

468

96



LAUSSE Yannick 20 219 18 20 20 20 16 19 154
BRUYERE Christophe 21 16 16 18 18 18 12 19 138

TOTAL : 52 51 45 50 48 49 40 53 388



